KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT

RECEIVED
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

July 27, 2020 Siiirzsi :jﬁg
FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A, Name of Committee: Fr@nsas Medical Society Political Action Committee
Addrass: 623 SW 10th Avenue
City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66612
This is a (check one): ____ Party Committee L Political Committee

B. Check only if appropriate: ______Amended Filing _ Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2020 through July 23, 2020)
. Cash on hand at beginning of period .......covvviiciiiiiiici $110,144.00
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ..o 5,450.00
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) .....occcvviriiionninnicnninn e 115,594.00
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .....covvvvinniiiniinnnn 39,550.00
5. Cash on hand at elose of period (Subtract Ling 4 Bom B) s s s o 53 $76,044.00
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .........
7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ...

. “I'declare that this report, including any aocompanymg sohedules and statements, has been examined by me
e : complete I understand that the intentional
t is a class A misdemeanor.”

GEC Form Rev, 2020




SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee

Occupation & Industry of

Name & Address Individual Giving More Cash, Check, Loan, Asmount of Cash, Check
Date of Contributor Than $150 Other Loan or Other Receipt

02/14/2020 Heather S, Anderson, MD Physician Check $150.00
4600 College Blvd Ste 103 Healthcare Industry
Overland Parl¢, KS 66211-1606

01/17/2020 Thomas J, Ashley, MD Physician Check $150.00
1616 SW 8th Ave Healthcars Industry
Topeka, KS 66606-1634

02/04/2020 Saroj A. Bavishi, MD Physician Check $150.00
20375 W 151st St Ste 407 Healthcare Industry
Olathe, KS 66061-7209

02/24/2020 Vito J. Carabetta, MD Physician Checlk $150.00
20670 W 151st St Ste 101 Healthcare Industry
Olathe, XS 66061-7239

01/06/2020 Bradley C. Daily, MD Physician Check $150,00
523 S Santa Fe Ave Healthcare Industry
Salina, KS 67401-1950

01/30/2020 Dale D, Dalenberg, MD Physician Check $150.00
1301 S Main St Healthcare Industry
Ofttawa, KS 66067-3537

01/14/2020 Bryan K. Dennett, MD Physician Check $150.00
1305 E 19th Ave Healthcare Industry
Winfield, XS 67156-5201

01/09/2020 Aaron L. Doonan, MD Physician Check $150.00
12200 W 106¢th St Ste 320 Healthcare Industry
Shawnee Mission, KS 66215-2305

01/02/2020 Tyler D, Goetz, MD Physician Check $150.00
613 N 2nd St Healthcare Industry
Lawrence, KS 66044-1394

01/06/2020 Byron L. Grauerholz, MD Physician Check $150.00
523 S Santa Fe Ave Healthcare Industry
Salina, KS 67401-1950

01/06/2020 Gary L. Harbin, MD Physician Check $150.00
523 S Santa Fe Ave Healthcare Industry
Salina, KS 67401-1950

02/24/2020 Brenda L, Harkins, MD Physician Check $150.00
700 Medical Ctr Dr Ste 120 Healthcare Industry
Newton, KS 67114-9016
Subtotal This Page $1,800,00
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Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee

SCHEDULEL A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Occupation & Industry of

Name & Address Individual Giving More Cash, Check, Loan, Amount of Cash, Check
Date of Contributor Than $150 Laan or Other Receipt

01/06/2020 Todd M. Herrenbruck, MD Physician Check $150.00
523 S Santa Fe Ave Healthcare Industry
Salina, KS 67401-1950

02/24/2020 Juvenal T, Jabel, MD Physician Check $150.00
102 E 11th St Healthcare Industry
Liberal, KS 67901-5648

01/02/2020 Shawn 1, Jackson, MD Physician Check $150.00
PO Box 545 Healthcare Industry
Lawrence, KS 66044-0545

02/28/2020 Syed Faisal Jafti, MD Physician Check $150.00
6675 Holmes Rd Ste 430 Healthcare Industry
Kansas City, MO 64131-1167

01/06/2020 Michael J. Johnson, MD Physician Check $150.00
523 S Santa Fe Ave Healthcare Industry
Saling, KS 67401-1950

03/30/2020 Spencer Wells Kerley, MD Physician Check $150.00
7800 W 110th St Healthcare Industry
Shawnee Mission, KS 66210-2304

01/02/2020 Michael D. Lange, MD Physician Check $150.00
PO Box 545 Healthcare Industry
Lawrence, KS 66044-0545

01/02/2020 Mallory G. Martinez, MD Physician Check $150.00
PO Box 545 Healthcare Industry
Lawrence, KS 66044-0545

01/06/2020 Terry L. Morris, DO Physician Check $150.00
1525 Madison St Ste 2 Healthcare Industry
Fredonia, XS 66736-1704

01/02/2020 Thomas A. Nique, MD Physician Check $150.00
PO Box 545 Healthcare Industry
Lawrence, KS 66044-0545

02/28/2020 Paresh R. Patel, MD Physician Check $150.00
6675 Holmes Rd Ste 430 Healthcare Industry
Kansas City, MO 64131-1167

01/14/2020 Matthew R. Ricks, MD Physician Check $150.00
5120 SW 28th St Healthcare Industry
Topeka, KS 66614-2321
Subtotal This Page $1,800.00
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee

Occupation & Industry of
Name & Address Individual Glving More Cash, Check, Loan, Amount of Cash, Check
Date of Contributor Than $150 Other Loan or Other Receipt
01/28/2020 David Todd Rudman, MD Physician Check $150.00
5701 W 116th St Ste 425 Healthcare Industry
Overland Park, KS 66209-3755
01/02/2020 Stephanie M. Schmidt, MD Physician Check $150.00
PO Box 545 Healthcare Industry
Lawrence, KS 66044-0545
01/06/2020 Jerzy Slomka, MD Physician Check $150.00
1602 Alyward Ave Healthcare Industry
Ellsworth, KS 67439-3652
01/06/2020 Richard A. Snodgrass, MD Physician Check $150.00
2200 Summerlon Cir Ste A Healthcare Industry
Dodge City, KS 67801-2905
01/06/2020 Rick R. Tague, MD Physician Check $150.00
2840 SW Urish Rd Healthcare Industry
Topeka, KS 66614-8979
01/30/2020 [ulia Roxana Voica, MD Physician Check $150.,00
1123 SW Gage Blvd Healthcare Industry
Topeka, KS 66604-1760
02/28/2020 Roderick D. Warren, MD Physician Check $150.00
300 Utah St 2nd Floor Healthcare Industry
Hiawatha, KS 66434-2314
02/12/2020 Denise K. Weiss, DO Physician Check $150.00
200 S Fifth St Ste A Healthcare Industry
Salina, KS 67401-4146
01/30/2020 Mark D, Zeiler, MD Physician Check $150,00
2101 Columbine Ter Healthcare Industry
Salina, KS 67401-9110
Subtotal This Page $1,350.00
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Medical Society Political Actlon Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Occupation of Check Amount of
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box Cash, Check,
Date of Contributor Than $150 Loan or Other
Cash Check Lonn E funds
Other Recelpt
Kathleen Wolf Moore State Representative
03/17/20 (3209 N 131st St, (Contribution Returned) V $500.00
Kansas City, KS 66106
$500.00
Complete if last page of Schedule A
$5,450.00

Total Unitemized Contributions (§50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

ontributions When Contribut,

i T

a%

or Not Known

T

$5,450.00

Page 4 of 4




SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Medical Saciety Political Action Committee

Purpose of Expenditure
List candidate name & address if independent or Amount
in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 $

Date Name and Address

06/23/20 KS Governmental Ethics Commission Registration Fee - 2020 300.00

07/02/20

07/02/20

07/02/20

07/02/20

07/02/20

07/02/20

07/02/20

07/02/20

07/02/20

07/02/20

07/02/20

901 SW 9" St,
Topeka, KS 66612

Chris Croft
8909 W. 148" Ter,
Overland Park, KS 66221

Joe Newland
6395 Trego Rd,
Neodesha, KS 66757

Rashard Young
11751 W. 118" Ter., Apt. #937
Overland Park, KS 66210

Cindy Neighbor
10405 W. 52" Ter.
Shawnee, KS 66203

Jan Kessinger
12605 Walmer St.
Overland Park, KS 66209

Sean E. Tarwater
16006 Meadow Ln.
Stillwell, KS 66085

Kathy Wolfe Moore
3209 N. 131 St
Kansas City, KS 66109

Stan Frownfelter
5225 Crest Dr,
Kansas City, KS 66106

Owen Donohoe
6265 Arapahoe St.
Shawnee, KS 66226

Pat Proctor
624 Kickapoo St.
Leavenworth, KS 66048

Barbara Ballard
1532 Alvamar Dr,
Lawrence, KS 66047

Subtotal This Page

Campaign Contribution

Carnpaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Conlribution

Campaign Contribution

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500,00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

250.00

$5,550.00
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee

Purpose of Expenditure
Date Name and Address List candidate name & address if independent or Amount
in-kind expenditure in excess of $300° $

07/02/20

07/02/20

07/02/20

07/02/20

07/02/20

07/02/20

07/02/20

07/02/20

07/02/20

07/02/20

07/02/20

07/02/20

Mike Amyx
501 Lawrence Ave,
Lawrence, KS 66049

Fred C. Patton
339 NE 46™ St.
Topeka, KS 66617

Jesse Borjon
5326 SW 40" Ter.
Topeka, KS 66610

Suzi Carlson
1741 Berglund Dr.
Clay Center, KS 67432

Les Mason
108 Arcadian Ct,
McPherson, KS 67460

Will Carpenter
6965 SW 18 St,
El Dorado, KS 67042

Kristey Williams
506 Stone Lake Ct.
Augusta, KS 67010

Gail Finney
1754 N, Madison Ave.
Wichita, XS 67214

Janet Sue Rine
320 N, Belmont Ave.
Wichita, XS 67208

Patrick Penn
2507 N. Lindberg St.
Wichita, KS 67226

Susan Estes
12224 E, Bracken Ct.
Wichita, KS 67206

Steve Huebert
619 N. Birch Ave,
Valley Center, KS 67147

Subtotal This Page

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Confribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

250.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

250.00

$5,500.00

Page _2 of 6



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee

Purpose of Expenditure

Date Name and Address List candidate name & address if independent or Amount
in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 3
07/02/20 Emil Bergquist Campaign Contribution 250.00

6430 N, Hydraulic Ave,
Park City, KS 67219

07/02/20 Susan Humpkhries Campaign Contribution 500,00
8 N. Sagebrush St,
Wichita, KS 67230

07/02/20 Dan Hawkins Campaign Contribution 500.00
9406 Harvest Ln,
Wichita, KS 67212

07/02/20 Jason Probst Campaign Contribution 500.00
PO Box 3262
Hutchinson, XS 67501

07/02/20 Troy Waymaster Campaign Contribution 500.00
3528 1927 St.
Bunker Hill, KS 67626

07/02/20 Ken Rahjes Campaign Contribution 250.00
1798 E. 900% Rd.
Agra, KS 67621

07/02/20 Kyle Hoffman Campaign Contribution 500.00

1318 Avenue T
Coldwater, KS 67029

07/02/20 Leonard Mastroni Campaign Contribution 250.00
102 Fairway Dr,
LaCrosse, KS 67548

07/02/20 Jim Minnix Campaign Contribution 250.00
8101 W, Road 40
Scott City, KS 67871

07/02/20 Bradley Ralph Campaign Contribution 500.00
2103 Sixth Ave.
Dodge City, KS 67801

07/02/20 Adam Smith Campaign Contribution 250.00
1970 RD 3
Weskan, KS 67762

07/02/20 John Resman Campaign Contribution 500.00
434 N, Persimmon Dr.
Olathe, XS 66061

Subtotal This Page $4,750.00

Page 3 of 6



SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee

Purpose of Expenditure

Date Name and Address List candidate namme & address if independent or
In-kind expenditure in excess of $300

Amount

$

07/02/20 I. Russell Jennings
515 Pleasantview Ln.
Lakin, XS 67860

07/02/20 Marty Long
817 N. Joyce St.
Ulysses, KS 67880

07/02/20 Shannon Francis
1501 Tucker Ct.
Liberal, KS 67901

07/02/20 Willie Dove
14715 Timber Ln.
Bonner Springs, KS 66012

07/02/20 Teff Pittman
1108 S. Broadway St.
Leavenworth, XS 66048

07/02/20 Pat Pettey
5316 Lakewood St.
Kansas City, XS 66106

07/02/20 Mike Thompson
4923 Constance St.
Shawnee, KS 66216

07/02/20 Tom Cox
13510 W, 72 St.
Shawnee, KS 66216

07/02/20 Kellic Warren
14505 Falmouth St.
Leawood, KS 66224

07/02/20 Dan Goddard
3420 Mosher Rd.
Parsons, XS 67357

07/02/20 Ty Masterson
1539 Phyllis Ln.
Andover, XS 67002

07/02/20 Kristen O'Shea

1010 NW 39™ St.
Topeka, KS 66618

Subtotal This Page

Campaigh Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Confribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

250.00

500.00

250.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000,00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

$10,000.00
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

I{ansas Medical Society Political Action Committee

Purpose of Expenditure

Date Name and Address List candidate name & address if independent or Amount
in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 3
07/02/20 Brenda S, Dietrich Campaign Contribution 1,000.00
6110 SW 38™ Ter,

Topeka, KS 66610

07/02/20 Randall Hardy Campaign Contribution 1,000.00
816 Highland Ave.
Salina, KS 67401

07/02/20 J. R, Claeys Campaign Contribution 1,000.00
2157 Redhawk Ln.
Salina, KS 67401

07/02/20 Mike Peterson Campaign Contribution 1,000.00

2608 S. Southeast Dr,
Wichita, KS 67216

07/02/20 Renee Erickson Campaign Contribution 1,000,00
26 N, Cypress Dr.
Wichita, KS 67206

07/02/20 Larry Alley Campaign Contribution 1,000.00
517 Quail Nest Rd.
Winfield, XS 67156

07/02/20 Molly Baumgardner Campaign Contribution 1,000.00
29467 Masters Ct.
Louisburg, KS 66053

07/02/20 Bud Estes Campaign Contribution 1,000.00
1405 Elbow Bend
Dodge City, KS 67801

07/02/20 John Doll Campaign Contribution 1,000.00
2927 Cliff Place
Garden City, KS 67846

07/02/20 Richard Billinger Campaign Contribution 1,000.00
PO Box 594
Goodland, KS 67735

07/02/20 Nick Hoheisel Campaign Contribution 500.00
3130 S. Richmond Ave.
Wichita, KS 67217

07/02/20 Steven Johnson Campaign Coniribution 500.00
10197 S. Hopkins Rd.
Assaria, KS 67416

Subtotal This Page $11,000,00

Page 5 of _6



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee

( Name of Party Committee or Political Comimittee)

Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure
Date To Whom Expénditure is Made Amount
If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address
John Wheseler, Jr. ' Campaign Contribution
71022 902 Anderson St. 250.00
07/02720 Garden City, KS 67846 2200
Kansas Ag Communities Coalition |Contribution
07/02/20 |8031 SW37th St. 2,500.00
Topeka, KS 66614 ¥
$2,750.00
Complete if last page of Schedule C
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $39,550.00
$39,550.00
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