#### KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

## RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

July 27, 2020

#### RECEIVED

JUL 2 3 2020

SCOTT SCHWAB SECRETARY OF STATE

## FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Committee:	Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee	
	Address:	623 SW 10th Avenue	
	City and Zip Code:	Topeka, KS 66612	
	This is a (check one):	Party Committee Political Committee	ee
В.	Check only if appropr	riate: Amended Filing Termination Repo	rt
C.	Summary (covering t	he period from January 1, 2020 through July 23, 2020)	
	1. Cash on hand at be	ginning of period	\$110,144.00
	2. Total Contribution	s and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	5,450.00
	3. Cash available this	period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	115,594.00
	4. Total Expenditures	and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	39,550.00
	5. Cash on hand at cl	ose of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$76,044.00
	6. In-Kind Contribut	ions (Use Schedule B)	
	7. Other Transactions	s (Use Schedule D)	
D.	and to the best of my	ort, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that cument or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdement of Signature of Treasurer	t the intentional
		GEO	Form Rev. 2020

### SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

#### Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee

Date	Name & Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Cash, Check, Loan, Other	Amount of Cash, Check Loan or Other Receipt
2/14/2020	Heather S. Anderson, MD 4600 College Blvd Ste 103 Overland Park, KS 66211-1606	Physician Healthcare Industry	Check	\$150.00
1/17/2020	Thomas J. Ashley, MD 1616 SW 8th Ave Topeka, KS 66606-1634	Physician Healthcare Industry	Check	\$150.00
2/04/2020	Saroj A. Bavishi, MD 20375 W 151st St Ste 407 Olathe, KS 66061-7209	Physician Healthcare Industry	Check	\$150.00
2/24/2020	Vito J. Carabetta, MD 20670 W 151st St Ste 101 Olathe, KS 66061-7239	Physician Healthcare Industry	Check	\$150.00
1/06/2020	Bradley C. Daily, MD 523 S Santa Fe Ave Salina, KS 67401-1950	Physician Healthcare Industry	Check	\$150,00
1/30/2020	Dale D. Dalenberg, MD 1301 S Main St Ottawa, KS 66067-3537	Physician Healthcare Industry	Check	\$150.00
1/14/2020	Bryan K. Dennett, MD 1305 E 19th Ave Winfield, KS 67156-5201	Physician Healthcare Industry	Check	\$150.00
1/09/2020	Aaron L. Doonan, MD 12200 W 106th St Ste 320 Shawnee Mission, KS 66215-2305	Physician Healthcare Industry	Check	\$150.00
1/02/2020	Tyler D. Goetz, MD 613 N 2nd St Lawrence, KS 66044-1394	Physician Healthcare Industry	Check	\$150.00
1/06/2020	Byron L. Grauerholz, MD 523 S Santa Fe Ave Salina, KS 67401-1950	Physician Healthcare Industry	Check	\$150.00
1/06/2020	Gary L. Harbin, MD 523 S Santa Fe Ave Salina, KS 67401-1950	Physician Healthcare Industry	Check	\$150,00
2/24/2020	Brenda L. Harkins, MD 700 Medical Ctr Dr Ste 120 Newton, KS 67114-9016	Physician Healthcare Industry	Check	\$150.00
	Subtotal This Page			\$1,800.00

Page 1 of 4

#### SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Date	Name & Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Cash, Check, Loan, Other	Amount of Cash, Check Loan or Other Receipt
1/06/2020	Todd M. Herrenbruck, MD 523 S Santa Fe Ave Salina, KS 67401-1950	Physician Healthcare Industry	Check	\$150.00
2/24/2020	Juvenal T. Jabel, MD 102 E 11th St Liberal, KS 67901-5648	Physician Healthcare Industry	Check	\$150.00
/02/2020	Shawn I. Jackson, MD PO Box 545 Lawrence, KS 66044-0545	Physician Healthcare Industry	Check	\$150.00
2/28/2020	Syed Faisal Jafri, MD 6675 Holmes Rd Ste 430 Kansas City, MO 64131-1167	Physician Healthcare Industry	Check	\$150.00
1/06/2020	Michael J. Johnson, MD 523 S Santa Fe Ave Salina, KS 67401-1950	Physician Healthcare Industry	Check	\$150.00
3/30/2020	Spencer Wells Kerley, MD 7800 W 110th St Shawnee Mission, KS 66210-2304	Physician Healthcare Industry	Check	\$150.00
1/02/2020	Michael D. Lange, MD PO Box 545 Lawrence, KS 66044-0545	Physician Healthcare Industry	Check	\$150.00
1/02/2020	Mallory G. Martinez, MD PO Box 545 Lawrence, KS 66044-0545	Physician Healthcare Industry	Check	\$150.00
1/06/2020	Terry L. Morris, DO 1525 Madison St Ste 2 Fredonia, KS 66736-1704	Physician Healthcare Industry	Check	\$150.00
1/02/2020	Thomas A. Nique, MD PO Box 545 Lawrence, KS 66044-0545	Physician Healthcare Industry	Check	\$150.00
2/28/2020	Paresh R. Patel, MD 6675 Holmes Rd Ste 430 Kansas City, MO 64131-1167	Physician Healthcare Industry	Check	\$150.00
1/14/2020	Matthew R. Ricks, MD 5120 SW 28th St Topeka, KS 66614-2321	Physician Healthcare Industry	Check	\$150.00
	Subtotal This Page			\$1,800.00

### SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Date	Name & Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry of Individual Glving More Than \$150	Cash, Check, Loan, Other	Amount of Cash, Check Loan or Other Receipt
01/28/2020	David Todd Rudman, MD 5701 W 119th St Ste 425 Overland Park, KS 66209-3755	Physician Healthcare Industry	Check	\$150.00
)1/02/2020	Stephanie M. Schmidt, MD PO Box 545 Lawrence, KS 66044-0545	Physician Healthcare Industry	Check	\$150.00
)1/06/2020	Jerzy Slomka, MD 1602 Alyward Ave Ellsworth, KS 67439-3652	Physician Healthcare Industry	Check	\$150.00
1/06/2020	Richard A. Snodgrass, MD 2200 Summerlon Cir Ste A Dodge City, KS 67801-2905	Physician Healthcare Industry	Check	\$150.00
)1/06/2020	Rick R. Tague, MD 2840 SW Urish Rd Topeka, KS 66614-8979	Physician Healthcare Industry	Check	\$150.00
)1/30/2020	Iulia Roxana Voica, MD 1123 SW Gage Blvd Topeka, KS 66604-1760	Physician Healthcare Industry	Check	\$150.00
02/28/2020	Roderick D. Warren, MD 300 Utah St 2nd Floor Hiawatha, KS 66434-2314	Physician Healthcare Industry	Check	\$150.00
02/12/2020	Denise K. Weiss, DO 200 S Fifth St Ste A Salina, KS 67401-4146	Physician Healthcare Industry	Check	\$150.00
01/30/2020	Mark D. Zeiler, MD 2101 Columbine Ter Salina, KS 67401-9110	Physician Healthcare Industry	Check	\$150.00

### SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Lonn	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
03/17/20	Kathleen Wolf Moore 3209 N 131st St, Kansas City, KS 66106	State Representative (Contribution Returned)		~			\$500.00
-							
·							
							, ,
							-,-
	Suprotal This Page x 1. 3.						\$500.00

#### Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$5,450.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$5,450.00

Date		Purpose of Expenditure ate name & address if independent or ind expenditure in excess of \$300	Amount
06/23/20	KS Governmental Ethics Commission 901 SW 9th St. Topeka, KS 66612	Registration Fee - 2020	300.00
07/02/20	Chris Croft 8909 W. 148 <sup>th</sup> Ter. Overland Park, KS 66221	Campaign Contribution	500.00
07/02/20	Joe Newland 6395 Trego Rd. Neodesha, KS 66757	Campaign Contribution	500,00
07/02/20	Rashard Young 11751 W. 118 <sup>th</sup> Ter., Apt. #937 Overland Park, KS 66210	Campaign Contribution	500.00
07/02/20	Cindy Neighbor 10405 W. 52 <sup>nd</sup> Ter. Shawnee, KS 66203	Campaign Contribution	500.00
07/02/20	Jan Kessinger 12605 Walmer St. Oyerland Park, KS 66209	Campaign Contribution	500,00
07/02/20	Sean E. Tarwater 16006 Meadow Ln. Stillwell, KS 66085	Campaign Contribution	500.00
07/02/20	Kathy Wolfe Moore 3209 N. 131st St. Kansas City, KS 66109	Campaign Contribution	500.00
07/02/20	Stan Frownfelter 5225 Crest Dr. Kansas City, KS 66106	Campaign Contribution	500.00
07/02/20	Owen Donohoe 6265 Arapahoe St. Shawnee, KS 66226	Campaign Contribution	500.00
07/02/20	Pat Proctor 624 Kickapoo St. Leavenworth, KS 66048	Campaign Contribution	500.00
07/02/20	Barbara Ballard 1532 Alvamar Dr. Lawrence, KS 66047	Campaign Contribution	250.00
Subtotal Th	is Page		\$5,550.00
			Page 1 of

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure List candidate name & address if independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300	Amount \$
07/02/20	Mike Amyx 501 Lawrence Ave. Lawrence, KS 66049	Campaign Contribution	250.00
07/02/20	Fred C. Patton 339 NE 46 <sup>th</sup> St. Topeka, KS 66617	Campaign Contribution	500.00
07/02/20	Jesse Borjon 5326 SW 40 <sup>th</sup> Ter. Topeka, KS 66610	Campaign Contribution	500.00
07/02/20	Suzi Carlson 1741 Berglund Dr. Clay Center, KS 67432	Campaign Contribution	500.00
07/02/20	Les Mason 108 Arcadian Ct. McPherson, KS 67460	Campaign Contribution	500.00
07/02/20	Will Carpenter 6965 SW 18 <sup>th</sup> St, El Dorado, KS 67042	Campaign Contribution	500.00
07/02/20	Kristey Williams 506 Stone Lake Ct. Augusta, KS 67010	Campaign Contribution	500.00
07/02/20	Gail Finney 1754 N. Madison Ave. Wichita, KS 67214	Campaign Contribution	500.00
07/02/20	Janet Sue Rine 320 N. Belmont Ave. Wichita, KS 67208	Campaign Contribution	500.00
07/02/20	Patrick Penn 2507 N. Lindberg St. Wichita, KS 67226	Campaign Contribution	500.00
07/02/20	Susan Estes 12224 E. Bracken Ct. Wichita, KS 67206	Campaign Contribution	500.00
07/02/20	Steve Huebert 619 N. Birch Ave. Valley Center, KS 67147	Campaign Contribution	250.00
Subtotal Thi	s Page		\$5,500.00
			Page <u>2</u> of

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure  List candidate name & address if independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300	Amount \$
07/02/20	Emil Bergquist 6430 N. Hydraulic Ave. Park City, KS 67219	Campaign Contribution	250.00
07/02/20	Susan Humphries 8 N. Sagebrush St. Wichita, KS 67230	Campaign Contribution	500,00
07/02/20	Dan Hawkins 9406 Harvest Ln. Wichita, KS 67212	Campaign Contribution	500.00
07/02/20	Jason Probst PO Box 3262 Hutchinson, KS 67501	Campaign Contribution	500.00
07/02/20	Troy Waymaster 3528 192 <sup>nd</sup> St. Bunker Hill, KS 67626	Campaign Contribution	500.00
07/02/20	Ken Rahjes 1798 E. 900 <sup>th</sup> Rd. Agra, KS 67621	Campaign Contribution	250.00
07/02/20	Kyle Hoffman 1318 Avenue T Coldwater, KS 67029	Campaign Contribution	500.00
07/02/20	Leonard Mastroni 102 Fairway Dr. LaCrosse, KS 67548	Campaign Contribution	250.00
07/02/20	Jim Minnix 8101 W. Road 40 Scott City, KS 67871	Campaign Contribution	250.00
07/02/20	Bradley Ralph 2103 Sixth Ave. Dodge City, KS 67801	Campaign Contribution	500.00
07/02/20	Adam Smith 1970 RD 3 Weskan, KS 67762	Campaign Contribution	250.00
07/02/20	John Resman 434 N. Persimmon Dr. Olathe, KS 66061	Campaign Contribution	500.00
Subtotal Th	is Page		\$4,750.00
			Page 3 of

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure List candidate name & address if independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300	Amount \$
07/02/20	J. Russell Jennings 515 Pleasantview Ln. Lakin, KS 67860	Campaign Contribution	250,00
07/02/20	Marty Long 817 N. Joyce St. Ulysses, KS 67880	Campaign Contribution	500.00
07/02/20	Shannon Francis 1501 Tucker Ct. Liberal, KS 67901	Campaign Contribution	250.00
07/02/20	Willie Dove 14715 Timber Ln. Bonner Springs, KS 66012	Campaign Contribution	1,000.00
07/02/20	Jeff Pittman 1108 S. Broadway St. Leavenworth, KS 66048	Campaign Contribution	1,000.00
07/02/20	Pat Pettey 5316 Lakewood St. Kansas City, KS 66106	Campaign Contribution	1,000.00
07/02/20	Mike Thompson 4923 Constance St. Shawnee, KS 66216	Campaign Contribution	1,000.00
07/02/20	Tom Cox 13510 W. 72 <sup>nd</sup> St. Shawnee, KS 66216	Campaign Contribution	1,000.00
07/02/20	Kellie Warren 14505 Falmouth St. Leawood, KS 66224	Campaign Contribution	1,000.00
07/02/20	Dan Goddard 3420 Mosher Rd. Parsons, KS 67357	Campaign Contribution	1,000.00
07/02/20	Ty Masterson 1539 Phyllis Ln. Andover, KS 67002	Campaign Contribution	1,000.00
07/02/20	Kristen O'Shea 1010 NW 39 <sup>th</sup> St. Topeka, KS 66618	Campaign Contribution	1,000.00
Subtotal Thi	is Page		\$10,000.00
			Page 4 of 6

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure List candidate name & address if independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300	Amount
07/02/20	Brenda S. Dietrich 6110 SW 38 <sup>th</sup> Ter, Topeka, KS 66610	Campaign Contribution	1,000.00
07/02/20	Randall Hardy 816 Highland Ave. Salina, KS 67401	Campaign Contribution	1,000,00
07/02/20	J. R. Claeys 2157 Redhawk Ln. Salina, KS 67401	Campaign Contribution	1,000.00
07/02/20	Mike Peterson 2608 S. Southeast Dr. Wichita, KS 67216	Campaign Contribution	1,000.00
07/02/20	Renee Erickson 26 N. Cypress Dr. Wichita, KS 67206	Campaign Contribution	1,000,00
07/02/20	Larry Alley 517 Quail Nest Rd. Winfield, KS 67156	Campaign Contribution	1,000.00
07/02/20	Molly Baumgardner 29467 Masters Ct. Louisburg, KS 66053	Campaign Contribution	1,000.00
07/02/20	Bud Estes 1405 Elbow Bend Dodge City, KS 67801	Campaign Contribution	1,000.00
07/02/20	John Doll 2927 Cliff Place Garden City, KS 67846	Campaign Contribution	1,000.00
07/02/20	Richard Billinger PO Box 594 Goodland, KS 67735	Campaign Contribution	1,000.00
07/02/20	Nick Hoheisel 3130 S. Richmond Ave. Wichita, KS 67217	Campaign Contribution	500.00
07/02/20	Steven Johnson 10197 S. Hopkins Rd. Assaria, KS 67416	Campaign Contribution	500.00
Subtotal Thi	s Page		\$11,000.00
			Page 5 of

Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount	
		If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address		
07/02/20	John Wheeler, Jr. 902 Anderson St. Garden City, KS 67846	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00	
07/02/20	Kansas Ag Communities Coalition 6031 SW 37th St. Topeka, KS 66614	Contribution	\$2,500.00	
	 		\$2,750.00	

#### Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$39,550.00
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$39,550.00